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Bus 376 Diadema (Terminal Metropolitano Diadema) - SAO 
Paulo (Brooklin)
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Direction
Praca do Cancioneiro 579 — Terminal Metropolitano Di-
adema

28 stops

Open route schedule

Praca do Cancioneiro 579

Parada Oswaldo Casimiro Muller

Parada Florida

Parada Jornalista Roberto Marinho

Parada Baltazar Fernandes

Parada Metropolitana Shopping Morumbi

Parada Metropolitana Santo Arcadio

Parada Metropolitana Santo Amaro/Brooklin (Metro 
Brooklin)

Parada Metropolitana Vereador Jose Diniz

Parada Metropolitana Adhemar de Moraes

Parada Metropolitana Jardim Cordeiro

Parada Metropolitana Monte Alegre

Parada Metropolitana Washington Luis

Parada Metropolitana Jardim Prudencia

Parada Metropolitana Vila Celeste

Parada Metropolitana Djalma Franco

Parada Metropolitana Vila Canaa

Parada Metropolitana Parque do Nabuco

Parada Metropolitana Rubens Facchini

Parada Metropolitana Paulo Albernaz

Route schedule
Praca do Cancioneiro 579 — Terminal Metropolitano Di-
adema

Monday 04:50-23:45

Tuesday 04:50-23:45

Wednesday 04:50-23:45

Thursday 04:50-23:45

Friday 04:50-23:45

Saturday 05:30-23:00

Sunday 05:35-23:00

Route info

Direction: Praca do Cancioneiro 579

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Parada Metropolitana Rodrigues Montemor

Parada Metropolitana Publio Pimentel

Parada Metropolitana Rio Grande do Sul

Parada Metropolitana Santo Afonso

Parada Metropolitana Bras de Abreu

Parada Metropolitana Jardim Miriam

Parada Metropolitana Divisa (Vitorino Freire)

Terminal Metropolitano Diadema



Direction
Terminal Metropolitano Diadema — Praca do Cancioneiro 
579

28 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Metropolitano Diadema

Parada Metropolitana Divisa (Vitorino Freire)

Parada Metropolitana Jardim Miriam

Parada Metropolitana Bras de Abreu

Parada Metropolitana Santo Afonso

Parada Metropolitana Rio Grande do Sul

Parada Metropolitana Publio Pimentel

Parada Metropolitana Rodrigues Montemor

Parada Metropolitana Paulo Albernaz

Parada Metropolitana Rubens Facchini

Parada Metropolitana Parque do Nabuco

Parada Metropolitana Vila Canaa

Parada Metropolitana Djalma Franco

Parada Metropolitana Vila Celeste

Parada Metropolitana Jardim Prudencia

Parada Metropolitana Washington Luis

Parada Metropolitana Monte Alegre

Parada Metropolitana Jardim Cordeiro

Parada Metropolitana Adhemar de Moraes

Parada Metropolitana Vereador Jose Diniz

Parada Metropolitana Santo Amaro/Brooklin (Metro 
Brooklin)

Parada Metropolitana Santo Arcadio

Parada Metropolitana Shopping Morumbi

Parada Baltazar Fernandes

Route schedule
Terminal Metropolitano Diadema — Praca do Cancioneiro 
579

Monday 04:20-23:15

Tuesday 04:20-23:15

Wednesday 04:20-23:15

Thursday 04:20-23:15

Friday 04:20-23:15

Saturday 05:00-22:30

Sunday 05:00-22:30

Route info

Direction: Terminal Metropolitano Diadema

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-376-524643244-48795307


Parada Jornalista Roberto Marinho

Parada Florida

Parada Oswaldo Casimiro Muller

Praca do Cancioneiro 579

376 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sao Paulo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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